realmorigage, ne

2004 BC Time Trial Championships

Nombre uCl  NOM Prenom

uclcode NAME

Official Results

Squamish, British Columbia
Saturday August 14, 2004

Equipe
Team

Ville
Hometown

744 CAN04/04/1979
766 CAN12/10/1970
733 CAN26/01/1962
741 CAN14/05/1974
743 CAN30/08/1959
720 CAN01/05/1968
748 CANO05/11/1982

752 CANO08/10/1958
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BC Junior Men 3+BC Under 23 Men 3+BC Elite Men 3

SIMARD Dave
KWASNICKI Jim
SQUIRE Chris
BARR Glenn
PREMACK Craig
BURGESS Philip
STEELE Duncan
DUNNISON David
BING-WO Roger
MULDER Doug
GEERTS Brian
TRUNCIK Neil
COVEY Brennan

SAWATZKY Shayn

BIRK Tom

Scoring & Timing Summar
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Team Soliton
Team Coastal

Team Coastal

PartOne Internationa
La Bicicletta
dEVo/Powerbar/Ryders
Team Coastal/Workopo

Atomic Racing Club

Lactic Acid Racing

DiZzY cycles

Steed Cycles

Vancouver
Delta

N. Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

Surrey

Port Coquitlam

N.van.

N. Vancouver

52:24.05
52:42.09
53:13.37
53:43.88
53:44.62
53:47.37
54:10.64
54:17.53
55:30.08
56:12.08
56:21.85
56:23.95
56:55.21
57:50.88
1:00:05.14

*k%k

+18.04

+49.32
+1:19.83
+1:20.57
+1:23.32
+1:46.59
+1:53.48
+3:06.03
+3:48.03
+3:57.80
+3:59.90
+4:31.16
+5:26.83
+7:41.09

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware (ﬁ%‘?



